
 
INTINERÁRIO LINHA – 2090 SBC-/ V.OLIMPIA- BERRINI – CENESP- SP MARKET. 

IDA 

R. dos Vianas - Baeta Neves, São Bernardo do Campo - SP, Brasil 

Av. Dino Gabriel - Nova Petrópolis, São Bernardo do Campo - SP, Brasil 

 (Nova Petropolis) - Av. Pery Ronchetti - Nova Petrópolis, São Bernardo do 

Campo - SP, Brasil 

Av. Luiz Pequini, São Bernardo do Campo - SP, Brasil 

 (ABC) - Praça dos Bombeiros - Santa Terezinha, São Bernardo do Campo - SP, 

Brasil 

R. Tiradentes - Vila Alvaro Marques, São Bernardo do Campo - SP, Brasil 

R. Irajá - Vila Sao Pedro, São Bernardo do Campo - SP, Brasil 

Av. Rotary, São Bernardo do Campo - SP, Brasil 

 (ate Banco Itau) - R. Mal. Deodoro, São Bernardo do Campo - SP, Brasil 

R. Américo Brasiliense - Centro, São Bernardo do Campo - SP, Brasil 

 (Proximo ao Posto Nascar) - R. Jurubatuba - Centro, São Bernardo do Campo - 

SP, Brasil 

 (B. Assuncao) - R. Joaquim Nabuco, São Bernardo do Campo - SP, Brasil 

 (Karmann Guia Km 22 até Km 10,5) - Via Anchieta, 8054 - Vila Lusitania, São 

Bernardo do Campo - SP, Brasil 

Rua Vergueiro, 9198 - Vila Vera, São Paulo - SP, 04272-300, Brasil 

Av. Pres. Tancredo Neves - Vila Nancy, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

Av. dos Bandeirantes - Vila Olimpia, São Paulo - SP, 04553-000, Brasil 

R. Funchal - Vila Olimpia, São Paulo - SP, 04551-060, Brasil 



Av. Engenheiro Luís Carlos Berrini - Itaim Bibi, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

Shopping Morumbi - Av. Roque Petroni Júnior - Vila Gertrudes, São Paulo - SP, 

04707-120, Brasil 

R. Amaro Guerra - Vila Sao Francisco, São Paulo - SP, 04711-020, Brasil 

R. Antônio das Chagas - Chácara Santo Antônio (Zona Sul), São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

R. Américo Brasiliense, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

Rua José Guerra - Chácara Santo Antônio (Zona Sul), São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

Rua Alexandre Dumas - Chácara Santo Antônio, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

 (Carrefour Marginal Pinheiros) - R. Verbo Divino, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

Rua Professor Manoelito de Ornellas, 130 - Chac. St Antônio, São Paulo - SP, 

04719-040, Brasil 

Av. Alfredo Egídio de Souza Aranha - Vila Cruzeiro, São Paulo - SP, 04726-170, 

Brasil 

Rua Luiz Seraphico Júnior - Jardim Caravelas, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

Av. Professor Alceu Maynard Araújo, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

R. Carmo do Rio Verde - Jardim Caravelas, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

 (Ponte Joao Dias) - Av. João Dias - Santo Amaro, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

CENESP - Av. Maria Coelho Aguiar, 215 - Jardim São Luís (Zona Sul), São Paulo - 

SP, Brasil 

Pte. do Socorro - Santo Amaro, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

 (SP Market) - Av. das Nações Unidas, 22540 - Jurubatuba, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

 

VOLTA 

 (SP Market) - Av. das Nações Unidas, 22540 - Jurubatuba, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

Pte. do Socorro - Santo Amaro, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 



CENESP - Av. Maria Coelho Aguiar, 215 - Jardim São Luís (Zona Sul), São Paulo - 

SP, Brasil 

 (Ponte Joao Dias) - Av. João Dias - Santo Amaro, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

 (Carrefour) - Av. das Nações Unidas, 15187 - Brooklin Paulista, São Paulo - SP, 

Brasil 

R. Verbo Divino, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

Rua Alexandre Dumas - Chácara Santo Antônio, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

Pte. do Morumbi - Jardim das Acacias, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

Av. Jornalista Roberto Marinho, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

Av. Engenheiro Luís Carlos Berrini - Itaim Bibi, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

Av. Nova Independência - Brooklin Paulista, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

Av. dos Bandeirantes - Vila Olimpia, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

Av. Pres. Tancredo Neves - Vila Nancy, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

R. Nossa Sra. da Saúde - Sacomã, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

R. Nossa Sra. das Mercês - Vila das Merces, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

R. Dom Vilares - Vila das Merces, São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

Av. Padre Arlindo Vieira - Jardim Vergueiro (Sacoma), São Paulo - SP, Brasil 

Via Anchieta (Km 10,5 ao Km 23) - Av. Marginal Direita da Anchieta, São 

Bernardo do Campo - SP, Brasil 

Faculdade UNIP - Anchieta - Av. Marginal Direita da Anchieta, 2102 - Jardim 

Santa Cruz, São Paulo - SP, 04182-001, Brasil 

Faculdade Sao Marcos - Av. Marginal Direita da Anchieta, 2102 - Jardim Santa 

Cruz, São Paulo - SP, 04182-001, Brasil 

Metodista Anchieta e Planalto - Av. Marginal Direita da Anchieta, 2102 - Jardim 

Santa Cruz, São Paulo - SP, 04182-001, Brasil 

 (Wall Mart) - Av. Rotary, 196 - Centro, São Bernardo do Campo - SP, Brasil 



Praça dos Bombeiros - Santa Terezinha, São Bernardo do Campo - SP, Brasil 

 (Clube da Volks) - R. Tiradentes - Vila Alvaro Marques, São Bernardo do Campo 

- SP, Brasil 

R. Irajá - Vila Sao Pedro, São Bernardo do Campo - SP, Brasil 

Av. Luiz Pequini, São Bernardo do Campo - SP, Brasil 

 (Nova Petropolis) - Av. Pery Ronchetti - Nova Petrópolis, São Bernardo do 

Campo - SP, Brasil 

Av. Dino Gabriel - Nova Petrópolis, São Bernardo do Campo - SP, Brasil 

R. dos Vianas - Baeta Neves, São Bernardo do Campo - SP, Brasil 

Av. Lauro Gomes, São Bernardo do Campo - SP, Brasil 

Faculdade Fundação Santo Andre - Av. Príncipe de Gales, 821 - Vila Principe de 

Gales, Santo André - SP, 09060-650, Brasil 

Av. Gilda, Santo André - SP, Brasil 

 


